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
fenced yards w/fruit trees & pasture. Small ck w/
irrig rights & irrig well. Garden area, outbldgs, 
corral. Gorgeous views of Strawberry Mtn. 
Walking distance to school. ORIGINALLY $180,000
NOW $168,500 RMLS#12372390
#3060L LARGE BUILDING LOT. 0.21 +/- acs w/
all util at street in nice res neighborhood w/
Canyon Creek out front & mtn view. N. Humbolt,
CC. $27,500 $25,000 RMLS#14464073
#3022D 2 LG PARCELS ADJ TO GRANT CO 
AIRPORT & IND PK w/desig ent zone. 104+/- acs 
zoned RR1-ac min & 75+/- ac zoned RR5-ac min. 
179+/- acs waiting development. County known 
for over 2 mil acs of Natl Forest land w/multiple 
rec opps. Great rural living w/good schools, 
hospital & ready work force. Many poss. Priced at
$2500/acre. $446,300 $395,000! RMLS#14382534
#3079R YOUR TLC MAKES THIS A GREAT
HOME! 1BD/1BA on main w/2 poss BDS upstairs. 
Lots of built ins & curved arches. Fam rm, mudrm 
& util. 3 sheds. Lg lot close to downtown. Below 
RMV of $83,810. 213 N 
Bridge, PC. $65,000 NOW JUST $55,000! 
RMLS#14180125
#3031R GORGEOUS CUSTOM HOME W/
BEAUTIFUL PROWFRONT. 5BD/3.5BA, liv & fam 
rm, lg open kitchen w/island. Hardwood, carpet, 
tile & lam floors. Propane stove & heat pump w/
AC. Incredible mtn views, wrap-around deck, 2-
car gar w/fin heated room & half-bath upstairs, 
RV prkg. 221 NW Valley View, JD. $345,000 NOW 
$325,000! RMLS#14349917

LISTINGS:
#3080R NICE FAM HOME W/PRIDE OF 
OWNERSHIP. 4BD/2BA w/lots of updates incl lg 
master w/BA & WI closet. New metal roof in 2010, 
new vinyl windows & front door in 2014. Mudrm, 
deck, private fenced backyard w/hot tub. 
Detached gar. 736 S Bridge, PC. $135,000 
RMLS#15128199
#2937A ESCAPE TO EASTERN OREGON! 1st 
time on market for these two 10-ac parcels 
overlooking Unity Reservoir. Loc behind locked 
gate. Util still need developed or live off grid. 
Wildlife, very private. Terms. Rattlesnake Estates, 
Unity. $65,000 Each. RMLS#13486850
#2943C LG COMM LOT IN DOWNTOWN JOHN 
DAY. 2 RV hook-ups w/util. Use one & rent out 
2nd. Across from Senior Center & Elks Club. Good 
investment. 153 NE Dayton, JD. $36,500 
RMLS#13290381
#3069R NICE HOME ON CORNER LOT. 3BD/
2BA 1080 +/- SF hm has been rental for several 
yrs. Some upgrades are done. Good rental or 
starter home. OWC w/20% down. 151 W 6th, PC.
$75,000 RMLS#14195881
#3068R GREAT RENTAL PROSPECT OR STARTER 
HOME. 3BD/2BA1488 +/- SF hm used as rental for 
several yrs. Some upgrades done. OWC w/20% 
down. 151 NE Elm, JD. $75,000 RMLS#14415106

#3074R GOOD NEIGHBORHOOD W/
STRAWBERRY MTN VIEWS. Nice 3BD\2BA 1581 +/
- SF built in 1973 w/updating. Att 2-car gar, vinyl 
windows, 2009 heat pump w/AC. Lg cyclone-
fenced sprinklered yard, mature trees, sheds. 214 
W 12th, PC. $160,000 RMLS#14647857
#2927A VIEW OF MIDDLE FORK JOHN DAY
RIVER. Enjoy fantastic views from this 9.79 +/- acs 
at corner of Hwy 395 & Middle Fork Lane (County 
Rd 20). Fishing & hunting nearby. $22,900 
RMLS#13331232
#2891C LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
Prime 8000 +/- SF comm block bldg w/many 
improvements. Great visibility for business/retail, 
offices, light mfrg, shop, warehouse, etc. 212 ft of 
Hwy 26/395 frontage in John Day growth pattern. 
Rental income. Agent-owned. Call Jerry Franklin 
for more info or showing. 741 & 742 W. Main, JD.
$359,500  RMLS#12097489
#2430L 6.71+/- SUBDIVIDABLE ACS within 
John Day city limits. Zoned R-7 (lot size 7000 SF). 
John Day River frontage w/beautiful north views. 
In flood zone, but could be filled for elev change. 
Seller offers terms. Call listing agent for details. 
Canton & 5th, JD. $149,900 RMLS#9018070
#2513C MOTIVATED SELLER WANTS IT SOLD!
1260 +/- ft of prime Hwy 26 frontage between 
Shell Station & Grant Western Mill entrance w/
John Day River full length of rear prop. Price 
Reduced to $99,900. RMLS#9018068

WE ARE BUSIER THAN EVER!  IT’S 
A GOOD TIME TO BUY OR SELL!

CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO 
SEE MORE AVAILABLE LISTINGS!!!

Continued on A14

Continued from A12

541-575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710
Fax: 541-575-2610

COUNTRY PREFERRED REALTORS
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